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239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 19767  100.00% 189.01- 190 M 0.56% 2762 13.97% 17116 86.59%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 19765 99.99% 188.01-189 108 0.55% 2870 14.52% 17005 86.03%
237.01-238 3 0.02% 6 0.03% 19764 99.98% 187.01-188 109 0.55% 2979 15.07% 16897 85.48%
236.01 - 237 3 0.02% 9 0.05% 19761 99.97% 186.01- 187 130 0.66% 3109 15.73% 16788 84.93%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 1" 0.06% 19758 99.95% 185.01-186 101 0.51% 3210 16.24% 16658 84.27%
234.01-235 5 0.03% 16 0.08% 19756 99.94% 184.01-185 116 0.59% 3326 16.83% 16557 83.76%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 19 0.10% 19751 99.92% 183.01-184 145 0.73% 3471 17.56% 16441 83.17%
232.01-233 14 0.07% 33 0.17% 19748 99.90% 182.01-183 113 0.57% 3584 18.13% 16296 82.44%
231.01-232 4 0.02% 37 0.19% 19734 99.83% 181.01-182 120 0.61% 3704 18.74% 16183 81.87%
230.01 - 231 13 0.07% 50 0.25% 19730 99.81% 180.01 - 181 99 0.50% 3803 19.24% 16063 81.26%
229.01-230 14 0.07% 64 0.32% 19717 99.75% 179.01-180 125 0.63% 3928 19.87% 15964 80.76%
228.01-229 14 0.07% 78 0.39% 19703 99.68% 178.01-179 109 0.55% 4037 20.42% 15839 80.13%
227.01-228 23 0.12% 101 0.51% 19689 99.61% 177.01-178 98 0.50% 4135 20.92% 15730 79.58%
226.01 - 227 21 0.1% 122 0.62% 19666 99.49% 176.01-177 118 0.60% 4253 21.52% 15632 79.08%
225.01 - 226 16 0.08% 138 0.70% 19645 99.38% 175.01-176 133 0.67% 4386 22.19% 15514 78.48%
224.01 - 225 29 0.15% 167 0.84% 19629 99.30% 174.01-175 101 0.51% 4487 22.70% 15381 77.81%
223.01-224 27 0.14% 194 0.98% 19600 99.16% 173.01-174 17 0.59% 4604 23.29% 15280 77.30%
222.01-223 29 0.15% 223 1.13% 19573 99.02% 172.01-173 17 0.59% 4721 23.88% 15163 76.71%
221.01-222 35 0.18% 258 1.31% 19544 98.87% 171.01-172 129 0.65% 4850 24.54% 15046 76.12%
220.01 - 221 40 0.20% 298 1.51% 19509 98.69% 170.01-171 129 0.65% 4979 25.19% 14917 75.46%
219.01-220 39 0.20% 337 1.70% 19469 98.49% 169.01-170 124 0.63% 5103 25.82% 14788 74.81%
218.01-219 37 0.19% 374 1.89% 19430 98.30% 168.01- 169 134 0.68% 5237 26.49% 14664 74.18%
217.01-218 48 0.24% 422 213% 19393 98.11% 167.01-168 127 0.64% 5364 27.14% 14530 73.51%
216.01 - 217 39 0.20% 461 2.33% 19345 97.87% 166.01- 167 123 0.62% 5487 27.76% 14403 72.86%
215.01-216 64 0.32% 525 2.66% 19306 97.67% 165.01- 166 127 0.64% 5614 28.40% 14280 72.24%
214.01-215 52 0.26% 577 2.92% 19242 97.34% 164.01- 165 123 0.62% 5737 29.02% 14153 71.60%
213.01-214 60 0.30% 637 3.22% 19190 97.08% 163.01- 164 122 0.62% 5859 29.64% 14030 70.98%
212.01-213 59 0.30% 696 3.52% 19130 96.78%  162.01- 163 138 0.70% 5997 30.34% 13908 70.36%
211.01-212 60 0.30% 756 3.82% 19071 96.48% 161.01-162 118 0.60% 6115 30.94% 13770 69.66%
210.01-211 65 0.33% 821 4.15% 19011 96.18%  160.01 - 161 126 0.64% 6241 31.57% 13652 69.06%
209.01-210 74 0.37% 895 4.53% 18946 95.85% 159.01 - 160 128 0.65% 6369 32.22% 13526 68.43%
208.01 - 209 58 0.29% 953 4.82% 18872 95.47% 158.01 - 159 17 0.59% 6486 32.81% 13398 67.78%
207.01-208 69 0.35% 1022 517% 18814 95.18% 157.01- 158 103 0.52% 6589 33.33% 13281 67.19%
206.01 - 207 77 0.39% 1099 5.56% 18745 94.83% 156.01-157 153 0.77% 6742 34.11% 13178 66.67 %
205.01 - 206 83 0.42% 1182 5.98% 18668 94.44% 155.01 - 156 127 0.64% 6869 34.75% 13025 65.89%
204.01 - 205 86 0.44% 1268 6.41% 18585 94.02% 154.01- 155 126 0.64% 6995 35.39% 12898 65.25%
203.01 - 204 99 0.50% 1367 6.92% 18499 93.59% 153.01- 154 128 0.65% 7123 36.03% 12772 64.61%
202.01 - 203 100 0.51% 1467 7.42% 18400 93.08% 152.01-153 112 0.57% 7235 36.60% 12644 63.97%
201.01 - 202 110 0.56% 1577 7.98% 18300 92.58% 151.01-152 132 0.67% 7367 37.27% 12532 63.40%
200.01 - 201 92 0.47% 1669 8.44% 18190 92.02%  150.01 - 151 151 0.76% 7518 38.03% 12400 62.73%
199.01 - 200 94 0.48% 1763 8.92% 18098 91.56% 149.01- 150 134 0.68% 7652 38.71% 12249 61.97%
198.01 - 199 104 0.53% 1867 9.45% 18004 91.08% 148.01-149 128 0.65% 7780 39.36% 12115 61.29%
197.01- 198 91 0.46% 1958 9.91% 17900 90.55% 147.01-148 156 0.79% 7936 40.15% 11987 60.64%

196.01 - 197 87 0.44% 2045 10.35% 17809 90.09% 146.01 - 147 103 0.52% 8039 40.67% 11831 59.85%
195.01 - 196 108 0.55% 2153 10.89% 17722 89.65% 145.01- 146 130 0.66% 8169 41.33% 11728 59.33%
194.01- 195 100 0.51% 2253 11.40% 17614 89.11% 144.01-145 123 0.62% 8292 41.95% 11598 58.67 %
193.01 - 194 M 0.56% 2364 11.96% 17514 88.60% 143.01-144 126 0.64% 8418 42.59% 11475 58.05%
192.01-193 109 0.55% 2473 12.51% 17403 88.04% 142.01-143 123 0.62% 8541 43.21% 11349 57.41%
191.01-192 92 0.47% 2565 12.98% 17294 87.49% 141.01-142 128 0.65% 8669 43.86% 11226 56.79%
190.01 - 191 86 0.44% 2651 13.41% 17202 87.02% 140.01 - 141 128 0.65% 8797 44.50% 11098 56.14%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hotk
118 0.60%
148 0.75%
118 0.60%
123 0.62%
146 0.74%
M 0.56%
118 0.60%
132 0.67%
119 0.60%
124 0.63%
133 0.67%
130 0.66%
124 0.63%
140 0.71%
M 0.56%
124 0.63%
M 0.56%
141 0.71%
125 0.63%
137 0.69%
126 0.64%
115 0.58%
124 0.63%
116 0.59%
129 0.65%
135 0.68%
17 0.59%
153 0.77%
119 0.60%
133 0.67%
135 0.68%
148 0.75%
130 0.66%
128 0.65%
139 0.70%
132 0.67%
127 0.64%
118 0.60%
153 0.77%
131 0.66%
128 0.65%
113 0.57%
121 0.61%
134 0.68%
123 0.62%
137 0.69%
134 0.68%
127 0.64%
100 0.51%
119 0.60%

N
8915

9063
9181
9304
9450
9561
9679
9811
9930
10054
10187
10317
10441
10581
10692
10816
10927
11068
11193
11330
11456
11571
11695
11811
11940
12075
12192
12345
12464
12597
12732
12880
13010
13138
13277
13409
13536
13654
13807
13938
14066
14179
14300
14434
14557
14694
14828
14955
15055
15174

BTtk
45.10%
45.85%
46.45%
47.07%
47.81%
48.37%
48.97%
49.63%
50.24%
50.86%
51.54%
52.19%
52.82%
53.53%
54.09%
54.72%
55.28%
55.99%
56.62%
57.32%
57.96%
58.54%
59.16%
59.75%
60.40%
61.09%
61.68%
62.45%
63.05%
63.73%
64.41%
65.16%
65.82%
66.46%
67.17%
67.84%
68.48%
69.07%
69.85%
70.51%
71.16%
71.73%
72.34%
73.02%
73.64%
74.34%
75.01%
75.66%
76.16%
76.76%

N
10970

10852
10704
10586
10463
10317
10206
10088
9956
9837
9713
9580
9450
9326
9186
9075
8951
8840
8699
8574
8437
8311
8196
8072
7956
7827
7692
7575
7422
7303
7170
7035
6887
6757
6629
6490
6358
6231
6113
5960
5829
5701
5588
5467
5333
5210
5073
4939
4812
4712

[Epaew
55.50%
54.90%
54.15%
53.55%
52.93%
52.19%
51.63%
51.03%
50.37%
49.76%
49.14%
48.46%
47.81%
47.18%
46.47%
45.91%
45.28%
44.72%
44.01%
43.38%
42.68%
42.04%
41.46%
40.84%
40.25%
39.60%
38.91%
38.32%
37.55%
36.95%
36.27%
35.59%
34.84%
34.18%
33.54%
32.83%
32.16%
31.52%
30.93%
30.15%
29.49%
28.84%
28.27%
27.66%
26.98%
26.36%
25.66%
24.99%
24.34%
23.84%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
108 0.55%
134 0.68%
137 0.69%
118 0.60%
141 0.71%
138 0.70%
114 0.58%
137 0.69%
109 0.55%
126 0.64%
102 0.52%
98 0.50%
98 0.50%
100 0.51%
121 0.61%
86 0.44%
94 0.48%
104 0.53%
98 0.50%
114 0.58%
99 0.50%
67 0.34%
83 0.42%
69 0.35%
72 0.36%
69 0.35%
64 0.32%
59 0.30%
60 0.30%
59 0.30%
63 0.32%
42 0.21%
41 0.21%
42 0.21%
55 0.28%
44 0.22%
45 0.23%
66 0.33%
42 0.21%
43 0.22%
51 0.26%
53 0.27%
54 0.27%
40 0.20%
35 0.18%
75 0.38%
53 0.27%
50 0.25%
52 0.26%
46 0.23%
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15282 77.31%
15416 77.99%
15553 78.68%
15671 79.28%
15812 79.99%
15950 80.69%
16064 81.27%
16201 81.96%
16310 82.51%
16436 83.15%
16538 83.66%
16636 84.16%
16734 84.66%
16834 85.16%
16955 85.77%
17041 86.21%
17135 86.68%
17239 87.21%
17337 87.71%
17451 88.28%
17550 88.78%
17617 89.12%
17700 89.54%
17769 89.89%
17841 90.26%
17910 90.61%
17974 90.93%
18033 91.23%
18093 91.53%
18152 91.83%
18215 92.15%
18257 92.36%
18298 92.57%
18340 92.78%
18395 93.06%
18439 93.28%
18484 93.51%
18550 93.84%
18592 94.06%
18635 94.27%
18686 94.53%
18739 94.80%
18793 95.07%
18833 95.27%
18868 95.45%
18943 95.83%
18996 96.10%
19046 96.35%
19098 96.62%
19144 96.85%

N
4593

4485
4351
4214
4096
3955
3817
3703
3566
3457
3331
3229
3131
3033
2933
2812
2726
2632
2528
2430
2316
2217
2150
2067
1998
1926
1857
1793
1734
1674
1615
1552
1510
1469
1427
1372
1328
1283
1217
1175
1132
1081
1028
974
934
899
824
771
721
669

[Epaew
23.24%
22.69%
22.01%
21.32%
20.72%
20.01%
19.31%
18.73%
18.04%
17.49%
16.85%
16.34%
15.84%
15.34%
14.84%
14.23%
13.79%
13.32%
12.79%
12.29%
11.72%
11.22%
10.88%
10.46%
10.11%

9.74%
9.39%
9.07%
8.77%
8.47%
8.17%
7.85%
7.64%
7.43%
7.22%
6.94%
6.72%
6.49%
6.16%
5.94%
5.73%
5.47%
5.20%
4.93%
4.73%
4.55%
4.17%
3.90%
3.65%
3.38%
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39.01-40 48 0.24% 19192 97.09% 623 3.15%
38.01-39 48 0.24% 19240 97.33% 575 2.91%
37.01-38 52 0.26% 19292 97.60% 527 2.67%
36.01 - 37 36 0.18% 19328 97.78% 475 2.40%
35.01-36 45 0.23% 19373 98.01% 439 2.22%
34.01-35 44 0.22% 19417 98.23% 394 1.99%
33.01-34 35 0.18% 19452 98.41% 350 1.77%
32.01-33 34 0.17% 19486 98.58% 315 1.59%
31.01-32 28 0.14% 19514 98.72% 281 1.42%
30.01- 31 25 0.13% 19539 98.85% 253 1.28%
29.01-30 30 0.15% 19569 99.00% 228 1.15%
28.01-29 23 0.12% 19592 99.11% 198 1.00%
27.01-28 13 0.07% 19605 99.18% 175 0.89%
26.01-27 18 0.09% 19623 99.27% 162 0.82%
25.01-26 18 0.09% 19641 99.36% 144 0.73%
24.01-25 1 0.06% 19652 99.42% 126 0.64%
23.01-24 14 0.07% 19666 99.49% 115 0.58%
22.01-23 9 0.05% 19675 99.53% 101 0.51%
21.01-22 5 0.03% 19680 99.56% 92 0.47%
20.01-21 8 0.04% 19688 99.60% 87 0.44%
19.01-20 4 0.02% 19692 99.62% 79 0.40%
18.01-19 6 0.03% 19698 99.65% 75 0.38%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 19699 99.66% 69 0.35%
16.01-17 1 0.06% 19710 99.71% 68 0.34%
15.01-16 3 0.02% 19713 99.73% 57 0.29%
14.01-15 5 0.03% 19718 99.75% 54 0.27%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 19719 99.76% 49 0.25%
12.01-13 2 0.01% 19721 99.77% 48 0.24%
11.01-12 3 0.02% 19724 99.78% 46 0.23%
10.01-11 3 0.02% 19727 99.80% 43 0.22%

9.01-10 2 0.01% 19729 99.81% 40 0.20%

8.01-9 1 0.01% 19730 99.81% 38 0.19%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 19732 99.82% 37 0.19%

6.01-7 2 0.01% 19734 99.83% 35 0.18%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 19734 99.83% 33 0.17%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 19734 99.83% 33 0.17%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 19734 99.83% 33 0.17%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 19734 99.83% 33 0.17%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19734 99.83% 33 0.17%

0.00-1 33 0.17% 19767  100.00% 33 0.17%

LU ZEE



